
For Reservation/Enquiry, 
Please Call us on - 9123461209/10



   Paneer Chilli (Dry 235/Gravy 265)

   Mushroom Chilli (Dry 235/Gravy 265)

   Corn Salt & Pepper (165)

   Veg Manchurian (Dry 165/Gravy 195)

   Soya Chilli (Dry/255)

   Baby Corn Chilli (195)

 

  

    Hot & Sour (Veg 115/ Non Veg 135)

    Manchow (Veg 115/ Non Veg 135)

    Sweet Corn (Veg 115/ Non Veg 135)

    Lemon Coriander (Veg 115/ Non Veg 135)

    Tomato (115)

 Chilli Chicken (Dry 265/Gravy 295)

 Chicken Manchurian (Dry 265/Gravy 295)

 Chicken Hot Garlic Sauce (Gravy 295) 
 
 Fish Chilly  (Dry 295/Gravy 325)

 Chicken Lollipop (275)

S O U P

S T A R T E R ( V E G ) C H I N E S E

S T A R T E R
( N O N V E G ) C H I N E S E
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   Chicken Malai Tikka (285)

   Chicken Achari Tikka (285)

   Chicken Tikka (285)

   Tandoori Chicken (F/H) (365/195)
   
   Kalami Kabab (285)

   Tangri Kabab (285)

   Mahi Fish Tikka (305)

  

    Paneer Shaslic (235)

    Paneer Tikka (235)

    Harra Bhara Kabab (195)

    Dahi Ke Kabab (195)

    Soya Malai Tikka (255)

 Paneer Kadhai (255)

 Paneer Butter Masala (255)

 Mixed Vegetable (185)
 
 Mushroom Masala  255)

 Aloo Gobhi Masala (185)

 Dal Tadka (165) 

 Dal Makhni ( 185)

S T A R T E R  ( V E G ) T A N D O O R
( 1 2 : 3 0 P M - 3 : 3 0 P M ,
7 P M - 1 0 : 3 0 P M

M A I N  C O U R S E ( V E G )

S T A R T E R
( N O N V E G ) T A N D O O R
( 1 2 : 3 0 P M - 3 : 3 0 P M ,
7 P M - 1 0 : 3 0 P M )
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   Steamed Rice (115)

   Pulao (Veg/Jeera) (155/125)

   Biryani (Veg/Chicken) (195/305)

   Fried Rice (Veg/Ckn/Egg) (155/195/175)

   Noodles (Veg/Ckn/Egg) (155/195/175)

   Baby Corn Chilli (195)

 

  

    Matka Chicken (295)

    Kadhai Chicken (295)

    Butter Chicken (295)

    Chicken Tikka Masala (295)

    Mutton Rogan Josh (355

    Mutton Curry (355)

    Fish Curry (225)

 Pasta (Veg/Non Veg) (185/215)

 Baked Macaroni with Pineapple (185)

 Pizza (Veg/Non Veg) (165/185)
 
 Sandwich (Veg/NonVeg) (115/145)

   Lachha Paratha (45)

   Masala Kulcha (65)

   Naan (Plain/Butter) (55)

   Tandoori Roti (35)

   

 

M A I N  C O U R S E
( N O N  V E G )

R I C E / N O O D L E S

C O N T I N E N T A L

B R E A D S
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Please Call us on - 9123461209/10



DESSERT

   

Gulab Jamun

Ice Cream

Fried Ice Cream

Fresh Fruit Salad

Banana Toffee

Tutty fruity Ice Cream

95

85

155

85

110

155

BEVERAGES

Mineral Water

Fresh Lime Soda

Aerated Drink(300ml)

Blue Lagoon Mocktail

Fruit Punch Mocktail

Tea

Coffee

Hot Milk

35

55

35

115

135

45

65

55


